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Bus 30 Horsforth - Pudsey Go to website

Direction
Town Street Croft Court — Bus Station stand D

33 stops

Open route schedule

Town Street Croft Court

Horsforth Town St

Horsforth The Green

Fink Hill Broadway

Broadway Parkside

New Road Side

Horsforth New Road Calverley Bridge

Hawthorn Drive

Brookfield Avenue

Calverley Lane End

Woodhall Road

Calverley Town Gate

Victoria Park

Salisbury Street Victoria Park

Hollin Park Road

Upper Carr Lane

Woodhall Road Holly Park Mills

Woodhall Road

Woodhall Lane Crossfield Farm

Ravenscliffe Farm

Woodhall Plantation

Route schedule
Town Street Croft Court — Bus Station stand D

Monday 10:05-13:05

Tuesday 10:05-13:05

Wednesday 10:05-13:05

Thursday 10:05-13:05

Friday 10:05-13:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Town Street Croft Court

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
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Woodhall Lane Sports Ground

Woodhall Pk Grove

Woodhall Lane

Galloway Ln Bradford Road

Galloway Lane Chatsworth Rd

Owlcotes Rd Galloway Lane

Inghams Avenue

Highfield Street

Highfield Green

Cemetery Road Pudsey Cemetery

Cemetery Road

Bus Station stand D



Direction
Bus Station stand D — Town Street Croft Court

35 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand D

Lidget Hill

Cemetery Road

Cemetery Road Pudsey Cemetery

Highfield Green

Highfield Street

Owlcotes Gardens

Inghams Avenue

Owlcotes Rd Galloway Lane

Galloway Lane Chatsworth Rd

Galloway Ln Bradford Road

Woodhall Lane

Woodhall Pk Grove

Woodhall Lane Sports Ground

Woodhall Plantation

Ravenscliffe Farm

Woodhall Lane Crossfield Farm

Woodhall Road

Woodhall Road Holly Park Mills

Upper Carr Lane

Hollin Park Road

Salisbury Street Victoria Park

Calverley Town Gate

Woodhall Road

Calverley Lane End

Route schedule
Bus Station stand D — Town Street Croft Court

Monday 10:36-13:36

Tuesday 10:36-13:36

Wednesday 10:36-13:36

Thursday 10:36-13:36

Friday 10:36-13:36

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand D

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
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Brookfield Avenue

Hawthorn Drive

Horsforth New Rd Rodley Lane

Horsforth New Road Calverley Bridge

New Road Side

Fink Hill Broadway

Church Road Hall Ln

Horsforth Morrisons

Horsforth School

Town Street Croft Court

30 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bradford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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